[image: ]MISSION: Provide dynamic learning for living, working and serving. VISION: A success story for every student and stakeholder.


	ADVISORY COMMITTEE ROSTER AND SIGN IN SHEET

	Advisory Committee Name:
	Computer Programming, Information Technology-AS, Information Technology Database Administration-AAS and  Network Administration & Security-AAS
	Meeting Date:
	2/7/2020


	Member Name
	Position
	Address
	City
	State
	Zip
	Email
	Phone Number

	[bookmark: OLE_LINK1]James Anderson
	CIO
	
	West Fargo
	ND
	
	James.Anderson@westfargond.gov
	

	Raliegh Porter
	
	
	
	
	
	RPorter@cgains.com

	

	Ben Svobodny
	
	
	
	
	
	bsvobodny@ottertail.com

	

	Jody Bauer
	
	
	
	
	
	Jody_Bauer@afbisinc.com

	

	Peter Bushaw
	
	
	
	
	
	pbushaw@eventide.org

	

	John Kollman
	
	
	
	
	
	john_kollman@afbisinc.com

	

	Bruce Curtis
	
	
	
	
	
	bruce.curtis@ndsu.edu

	

	John Tassava
	
	
	
	
	
	
john.tassava@gmail.com
	

	Jeremy Simpson
	
	
	
	
	
	jsimpson@discoverybenefits.com
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	Johan Lucas
	
	
	
	
	
	barend.lucas@usbank.com
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